This year, in 
September, we welcomed 1,005 students, 
the first time we went over the 1,000 mark.  
Many are represented in this edition.

This year has seen record numbers 
progressing from our college to third level 
courses and directly to industry. Three 

hundred and seventy-four (374) students 
received honours degree, Level 8 offers and 
two hundred and forty-eight (248) received 
a Level 7, ordinary degree offer.  These figures 
do not include the many mature students 
who received early offers and those who 
took up offers in the UK for Nursing, Law or 
Sports degrees. In addition to these students, 
the majority of the students who studied

[...]

Commenting on the figures DCFE 
Principal Denis Leonard says, “In a year 
interrupted considerably by Covid 
restrictions it is heartening to see so many 
of our graduates doing so well. In 2021 
Dunboyne College graduates reached new 
heights with three hundred and fifty-one 
(351) students getting honours degree 
Level 8 offers and 209 receiving Level 7 
ordinary degree offers.  Many received third 
level offers at both levels with a total of four 
hundred and six (406) receiving at least 
one offer. These offers do not include offers 
made to mature students and those who 
received offers via the UK UCAS system.”

Over 64% of Dunboyne graduates who 
received an offer via the CAO accepted a 
place with 76.4% accepting a Level 8 offer